Test Results Summer 2018

Year 1 Phonics Screening

Ashton Vale 	89%  average score 35.4
National 	83%  average score 33.9


KS1 

	
	Reading 
Expected+
	Reading 
Above Exp
	Writing
Expected+
	Writing Above Exp
	Maths
Expected+
	Maths 
Above Exp

	School 
	67%
	30%
	57%
	20%
	73%
	20%

	National
	75%
	26%
	70%
	16%
	76%
	22%



In Science we had 87% at expected+ and national is 83%

KS2

	
	Reading 
Expected+
	Reading 
Above
Exp
	Writing
Expected+
	Writing Above Exp
	Maths
Expected+
	Maths 
Above Exp
	Reading, Writing and Maths Combined
	Reading, Writing and Maths Combined Above Exp

	School
	61%
	11%
	82%
	11%
	68%
	4%
	54%
	0%

	National
	75%
	
	78%
	
	76%
	
	62%
	10%



In science we had 82% at expected+ and national was 82%

Progress in KS2

	
	Reading Overall
	Writing Overall
	Maths Overall

	Sch
	-2.5
	+0.5
	-3.3

	Nat
	0
	0
	0
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Test Results Summer 2018     Year 1  Phonics Screening     Ashton Vale    89 %   average score  35.4   National    83 %   average score  33.9       KS1     

 Reading    Expected+  Reading    Above   Exp  Writing   Expected+  Writing  Above   Exp  Maths   Expected+  Maths    Above   Exp  

School   67 %  30 %  57 %  20 %  73 %  20 %  

National  75 %  26 %  70 %  16 %  76 %  22 %  

  In Science we  had 87 %   at expected+ and national is 83 %     KS2    

 Reading    Expected+  Reading    Above   Exp  Writing   Expected+  Writing  Above   Exp  Maths   Expected+  Maths    Above   Exp  Reading, Writing  and Maths  Combined  Reading, Writing and  Maths Combined  Above   Exp  

School  61 %  11 %  82 %  11 %  68 %  4 %  54 %  0 %  

National  75 %   78 %   76 %   62 %  10 %  

  In science we had 82 %  at expected+ and national was 82 %     Progress in KS2    

 Reading  Overall  Writing  Overall  Maths  Overall  

Sch  - 2.5  +0.5  - 3.3  

Nat  0  0  0  

   

